¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK Arena No1

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2021/2022

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum

Nov. 27, 2021
Dec. 5, 2021
Dec. 12, 2021
Jan. 16, 2022
Jan. 23, 2022
Feb. 6, 2022
Feb. 19, 2022
March 13, 2022
April 10, 2022
April 30, 2022
May 15, 2022
May 29, 2022
June 12, 2022
June 18, 2022
June 26, 2022
July 2, 2022
Aug. 6, 2022
Aug. 14, 2022
Aug. 21, 2022
Sept. 4, 2022
Sept. 18, 2022
Nov. 2, 2022

Klub

SK Arena No1

SK Pancevo

SK Becej

SK Velos

SK Zlatiborac

SU Apollo

SK Nis

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

LK Lendava - SLO
SK OSI Oko sokolovo
SK Nis

BSK
Grebengradski strelicari - HR
SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
Blue Arrows - SLK
SK KoSutnjak

SK Velos

SK DIF

PSK Veteran
Cyprus - CYP

Poeni
261.23414
113.85022

64.36283
81.31818
44.55129

13811881

143.93128
172.82983

21.84045
0.00000

112.57871

105.39124

94.76524
0.00000
90.49232
93.58749
0.00000
7145832
75.37087
54.31755
79.51345
0.00000

1819.51222
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